Team Schedule

Boys/Girls Varsity Track
3/12/2022 to 5/28/2022

Pymatuning Valley HS
5571 Us Rt 6 West
Andover, OH 44003

Melody Nowakowski
School Phone: 440-293-6263 x:3168

Fax: 440-293-7214

melody.nowakowski@pvschools.org

Track

Boys/Girls Varsity

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday

03/26/22

03/29/22
04/05/22
04/08/22
04/12/22
04/19/22
04/23/22
04/26/22
05/04/22

Wednesday 05/11/22

Place

Mineral Ridge High School (Joe Lane Track Inv) Away

Maplewood HS (PV, Lordstown, Mathews) Away
OPEN (Fairport, Bristol, Bloom, Badger) Home
Lakeview High School (Lakeview Relays) Away
Badger HS (PV, Windham,Badger) Away
OPEN (Lords,Math,Fair,Windham) Home
OPEN (PV Laker Invitational) Home
OPEN (Chalker,Mwood,PV) Home
Conneaut High School (All County) Away
OPEN (NAC League Meet at PV) Home

Time
TBA

04:30 PM
04:30 PM
4:30 PM

04:30 PM
04:30 PM
10:00 AM
04:30 PM
4:00 PM

04:30 PM

Superintendent

Christopher Edison

02/17/2022

Principal

Daniel Jackson

*=League Event

Athletic Director

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Melody Nowakowski
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