Team Schedule Boys/Girls Varsity Track 3/12/2022 to 5/28/2022 Pymatuning Valley HS 5571 Us Rt 6 West Andover, OH 44003 Melody Nowakowski

School Phone: 440-293-6263 x:3168

Fax: 440-293-7214

melody.nowakowski@pvschools.org

Track Boys/Girls Varsity				
Saturday	03/26/22	Mineral Ridge High School (Joe Lane Track Inv)	Place Away	Time TBA
Tuesday	03/29/22	Maplewood HS (PV, Lordstown, Mathews)	Away	04:30 PM
Tuesday	04/05/22	OPEN (Fairport, Bristol, Bloom, Badger)	Home	04:30 PM
Friday	04/08/22	Lakeview High School (Lakeview Relays)	Away	4:30 PM
Tuesday	04/12/22	Badger HS (PV, Windham,Badger)	Away	04:30 PM
Tuesday	04/19/22	OPEN (Lords, Math, Fair, Windham)	Home	04:30 PM
Saturday	04/23/22	OPEN (PV Laker Invitational)	Home	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/26/22	OPEN (Chalker, Mwood, PV)	Home	04:30 PM
Wednesday	05/04/22	Conneaut High School (All County)	Away	4:00 PM
Wednesday	05/11/22	OPEN (NAC League Meet at PV)	Home	04:30 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorChristopher EdisonDaniel JacksonMelody Nowakowski

02/17/2022 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1